

UDAYSHIVAKUMAR INFRA LIMITED
(Formerly known as UDAYSHIVAKUMAR INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED)
Registered office: 1924A/196, BanashankariBadavane,
Near Nh-4 Bypass Davangere Karnataka India- 577005



CIN: L45309KA2019PLC130901
Website: www.uskinfra.com

Email Id: cs@uskinfra.com
Telephone No: +918192297009

Date: 16.08.2025

To, BSE LTD PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 BSE SCRIP CODE: 543861	To, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Sandra (E), Mumbai – 400051 NSE EQUITY SYMBOL: USK
---	---

ISIN: INE0N0Y01013

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper publications of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2025- Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we are submitting herewith newspaper publications of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2025, published in the following newspapers:

- a) Business Standard- Ahmedabad (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- b) Business Standard- Bhopal (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- c) Business Standard- Bhubaneswar (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- d) Business Standard- Bengaluru (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- e) Business Standard- Kolkata (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- f) Business Standard- Chandigarh (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- g) Business Standard- Chennai (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- h) Business Standard- New Delhi (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- i) Business Standard- Hyderabad (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- j) Business Standard- Kochi (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- k) Business Standard- Lucknow (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- l) Business Standard- Mumbai (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- m) Business Standard- Pune (English) dated 15th August, 2025
- n) NAGARAVANI.- Davangere(Kannada) dated 15th August, 2025

You are requested to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Udayshivakumar Infra Limited

**UDAYSHIVAKU
MAR**

Udayshivakumar
Managing Director
DIN: 05326601

Digitally signed by UDAYSHIVAKUMAR
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, title=S464,
2.5.4.20=c53259c0974714b2bed0a1a2e30dbf84b7ba84276a
5d6638280d14a00affb07, postalCode=577005, st=Karnataka,
serialNumber=6d685d3a549a53a1a6a06ab77242151c19d6
a28ab72f2641c534ae794e9f1e, cn=UDAYSHIVAKUMAR
Date: 2025.08.16 18:12:20 +05'30'

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: No. 2/4, Langford Garden, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4	4	4	4	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,310.87)	(1,970.22)	(533.81)	(4,306.44)	
8.	Securities Premium Account	(4,306.87)	(1,966.22)	(529.81)	(4,302.44)	
9.	Net worth	33,653.02	2,383.16	38,841.37	49,382.37	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(7.74)	(7.89)	(89.32)	(9.94)	
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com/>

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - www.bseindia.com.

For: EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
B M Jayashankar, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 13.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED (Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021) CIN: L19252MH2009PLC09141 Regd. Office: B-23, Sector 65, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301 Phone: 9932792893, Email id: insilco@gmail.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com						
Statement of the audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2025	Quarter ended 31 March 2025	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 31 March 2023
Total income from operations (net)	8	224	60	-227	-58	-
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-63)	(-227)	-58	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-63)	(-227)	-58	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-65)	(-265)	-67	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(-65)	(-265)	-67	-	-	-
Paid up Equity Share Capital (after tax)	3,399	3,399	6,272	-	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-2,580	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(a) Basic	(b) Diluted	(a) Basic	(b) Diluted	(a) Basic	(b) Diluted
	-0.15	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11	-0.15	-0.11

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditor has issued modified Audit Report on the Standalone IAS Financial Statement as at and for the quarter ended June 30, 2025. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results along with Limited Review Report are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.insilcoindia.com). If the Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary Items to report above periods.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Insilco Limited (Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021)
Sd/-
Parvathy Nandini Vaidya Kapila Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 68003448
Date: August 13, 2025
Place: Mumbai

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: Block N1, 12th Floor, Manya Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india						
Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025						
(Rs. in million except for earnings per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2025	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2024	Year ended 31/03/2025		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1.	Total income from operations	5,375.5	3,958.7	17,589.2		
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	747.0	(151.6)	1,563.6		
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	558.3	(117.8)	1,157.4		
4.	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period after tax	564.4	(110.5)	1,145.7		
5.	Equity Share Capital	50.0	50.0	50.0		
6.	Other Equity	-	-	7,553.5		
7.	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	22.33	(4.72)	46.30		

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code below.

2. The Statements of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") [Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)] and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3. During the quarter ended 30 June 2025, the operations at the manufacturing site have ceased and decommissioning of the plant and machinery has started. Accordingly, the plant and machinery relevant to the manufacturing site are fully depreciated.

4. This Statement of unaudited financial results was reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of this Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
Praveen Rao Akhnapally
Managing Director
DIN: 11137771
Place: Bangalore
Date: 14 August 2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: H-170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net , Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: L51210WB1992PLC05629 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.16	3.53	13.19	2.16	3.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	46.22	(103.22)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	53.07	(26.72)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-	3,463.06
7.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,612.15	-	4,261.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted): Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- each	7.83	17.30	(21.56)	11.89	20.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kaushalya.net).

2. The above standalone consolidated results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

For and on behalf of the Board
Date: Kolkata
Date: August 14, 2025
Mahesh Mehra

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED CIN: L74890DL1989PLC01191 Reg. Office: B-23, Saketpuri Enclave, Delhi-110029 Tel: 41650547 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com , website: www.bagla-group.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th June 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,923	6,722
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	524
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	524
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,530	375
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,530	375
6.	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	(a) Basic	(b) Diluted	(a) Basic	(b) Diluted	(a) Basic
		7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bagla-group.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Date: Delhi
Date: 14.08.2025
Sd/-
(Aashish Kumar Pathak)
DIN: 00032808
Sd/-
M.S. Bagla
Managing Director
DIN: 01425646

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L154407G1983PLC004363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com ; Website: www.bambinoagro.com EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June 2025						
(Rs in lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)		
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45		
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	1 Basic	2 Diluted	1 Basic	2 Diluted	1 Basic
		4.46	4.46	4.26	11.51	4.46

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un Audited financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
MYADAM SHIRISHA RAGHUNATH
CHAIRPERSON AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 07908214
Place: Secunderabad
Date: 14.08.2025

UDAYSHIVAKUMAR INFRA LIMITED CIN : L45309KA2019PLC130901 (Formerly known as Udayshivakumar Infra Private Limited) Registered Office: # 1924/A-196, "Manjukurpa", Banashankari Badavane, Near NH-4 Bypass, Davangere - 577005, Karnataka Website: www.uskinfra.com , Email: cs@uskinfra.com , Phone: 08192-297009 Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in lakhs)						
Particulars	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 31.03.2025 (Audited)		
Total Income from Operations	5,816.42	11,248.53	5,541.55	28,912.73		
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-1,030.78	-629.24	244.90	-722.75		
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-772.83	-624.97	183.26	-720.68		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	1.30	-	68.41		
Equity Share capital (Face value Rs. 10)	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71		
Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	11,532.82		
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	Weighted average number of equity shares used as denominator for calculating EPS (Nos.)	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142		
(a) Basic EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		
(b) Diluted EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.uskinfra.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Udayshivakumar Infra Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Udayshivakumar
Managing Director
DIN: 05326601
Place: Davangere, Karnataka
Date - 14-08-2025

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: No. 2/4, Langford Garden, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4	4	4	4	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,310.87)	(1,970.22)	(533.81)	(4,306.44)	
8.	Securities Premium Account	(4,306.87)	(1,966.22)	(529.81)	(4,302.44)	
9.	Net worth	33,653.02	2,383.16	38,841.37	49,386.37	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(7.74)	(7.89)	(89.32)	(9.94)	
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(8,248.57)	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(8,248.57)	
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com/>

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - www.bseindia.com.

For: EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
B M Jayashankar, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 13.08.2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: H-170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: U51210WB1992PLC05629 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.16	3.53	13.19	2.16	3.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	46.22	(103.22)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	53.07	(26.72)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-	3,463.06
7.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,612.15	-	4,261.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) - Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- each	7.83	17.30	(21.56)	11.89	20.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Kaushalya website www.kaushalya.net and Company's website www.kaushalya.net.

2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Mahesh Mehra
Date: Kolkata
Date: August 14, 2025

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED CIN: L74900DL1989PLC01191 Reg. Office: B-23 Saketling Enclave, Delhi-110029 Tel: 41650547 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com, website: www.bagla-group.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,933	6,722
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,530	375
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,530	375
6.	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
9.	(a) Basic	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
10.	(b) Diluted	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bagla-group.com.

For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(Aashish Kumar Pathak)
Sd/-
M.S. Bagla
Date: 14.08.2025
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC004363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95	-	-
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95	-	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45	-	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88	-	-
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites www.bseindia.com and www.bambinoagro.com.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
MYADAM SHIRISHA RAGHUNATH
CHAIRPERSON AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
Date: 14.08.2025
Date: 14.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED (Under Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021) CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: B-23, Sector III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105 Phone: 03323344148, Email id: insilco@insilco.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com Statement of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2025	Quarter ended 31 March 2025	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 31 March 2023
Total income from operations (net)	8	224	60	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-63)	(-227)	(-58)	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-63)	(-227)	(-58)	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-65)	(-265)	(-67)	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(-65)	(-265)	(-67)	-	-	-
Paid up Equity Share Capital (after tax)	3,399	3,399	6,272	-	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-2,580	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(-0.15)	(-0.45)	(-0.11)	-	-	-
(a) Basic	(-0.15)	(-0.45)	(-0.11)	-	-	-
(b) Diluted	(-0.15)	(-0.45)	(-0.11)	-	-	-

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.insilcoindia.com.

2. The Company does not have any Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items to report above periods.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors of Insilco Limited
(Under Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021)
Sd/-
Parvathy Nandini Vaidya Kapila Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 68003484
Date: August 13, 2025
Place: Mumbai
Place: Mumbai

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U65990OR1986PTC015931 Regd. Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bar, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2025 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
(Amount in INR Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	51,299	54,523	16,716	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048	-	-
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048	-	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	730	6,342	6,924	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	935	6,343	5,921	-	-
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,158	10,155	10,157	-	-
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,844	58,420	57,216	-	-
8.	Securities Premium Account	98,736	98,672	98,732	-	-
9.	Net worth	1,66,115	1,65,705	1,65,108	-	-
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	7,41,240	7,16,757	6,97,000	-	-
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.46	4.33	4.22	-	-
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.73	6.07	6.63	-	-
14.	1. Basic	0.73	6.07	6.63	-	-
15.	2. Diluted	0.66	4.95	5.35	-	-
16.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	-	-
17.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
18.	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
19.	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA	-	-
20.	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.52%	2.49%	2.74%	-	-
21.	Net Non performing Asset	1.20%	0.61%	0.99%	-	-
22.	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
23.	Total debt to total assets	0.78	0.78	0.78	-	-
24.	Debtors turnover	NA	NA	NA	-	-
25.	Inventory turnover	NA	NA	NA	-	-
26.	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA	-	-
27.	Net profit margin (%)	1.42%	11.83%	3.19%	-	-
28.	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.71%	29.43%	29.61%	-	-
29.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
30.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 and Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.annapurnafinance.in.

2. The Company does not have any Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items to report above periods.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors of Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd.
Sd/-
Dibyajyoti Pattnaik
Date: 13.08.2025
Place: Gurugram

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: Block N1, 12th Floor, Manjara Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025						
(Rs. in million except for earnings per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	5,375.5	3,568.7	17,589.2	-	-
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	747.0	(151.6)	1,563.6	-	-
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	558.3	(117.8)	1,157.4	-	-
4.	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period after tax	564.4	(110.5)	1,145.7	-	-
5.	Equity Share Capital	50.0	50.0	50.0	-	-
6.	Other Equity	-	-	7,553.5	-	-
7.	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	22.33	(4.72)	46.30	-	-

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.astrazeneca.com/india and Company's website www.astrazeneca.com/india. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code below.

2. The Statements of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") (Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3. During the quarter ended 30 June 2025, the operations at the manufacturing site have ceased and decommissioning of the plant and machinery has started. Accordingly, the plant and machinery relevant to the manufacturing site are fully depreciated.

4. This Statement of unaudited financial results was reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of this Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
Praveen Rao Akhnapally
Managing Director
DIN: 11137771
Place: Bangalore
Date: 14 August 2025

BHARATI DEFENCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED (Formerly known as BHARATI SHIPYARD LIMITED) www.bhil.co.in info@bhil.co.in CIN: L61100MH1970PLC019092 Regd. Office: Q11-1061 Quantum Tower, Off S.V. Road, Kam Bagh, Malad (West) Mumbai 400064 Maharashtra, India. UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Unaudited)
Income						
Revenue from Operations	-	1,257.22	-	-	2,329.84	-
Other Operating Income	110.60	-	-	-	22.18	-
Other Income	-	191.13	-	-	191.13	-
Total Income	110.60	1,448.35	-	-	2,543.15	-
Expenditure						
Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	500.55	-
Changes in Inventories of Finished goods	-	(269.45)	-	-	22.18	-
Employee Benefits Expenses	10.15	-	-	-	9.68	-
Financial Cost	-	-	-	-	-	-
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	0.07	-	-	-	569.98	-
Other Expenses	16.86	505.29	-	-	1,892.38	-
Total Expenses	26.98	1,374.89	-	-	1,472.59	-
Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	83.51	1,310.05	-	-	1,428.58	-
Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-	-	-

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: No. 2/4, Langford Garden, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4	4	4	4	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,310.87)	(1,970.22)	(533.81)	(4,306.44)	
8.	Securities Premium Account	(4,306.87)	(1,966.22)	(529.81)	(4,302.44)	
9.	Net worth	33,653.02	2,383.16	38,841.37	49,382.37	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(7.74)	(7.89)	(89.32)	(9.94)	
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com/>

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - www.bseindia.com.

For: EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
B M Jayashankar, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 13.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED (Under Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021) CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: B-23, Sector 65, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301 Phone: 9927282821, Email id: insilco@gmail.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com Statement of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars						
Quarter ended 30 June 2025	Quarter ended 31 March 2025	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 31 March 2023	Quarter ended 30 June 2022
Total income from operations (net)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
Total Comprehensive (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,399	3,399	6,272	3,399	3,399	6,272
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-2,500	-2,500	-2,500	-2,500	-2,500	-2,500
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15
(a) Basic	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15
(b) Diluted	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Insilco Limited (Under Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021)
Sd/-
Parvathy Nandini Vaidya Kapila Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 68003484
Date: August 13, 2025
Place: Mumbai

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: Block N1, 12th Floor, Manya Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025						
Rs. in million except for earnings per share data						
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2025	3 months ended 30/06/2024	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2024	Year ended 31/03/2025	Year ended 31/03/2024
1.	Total income from operations	5,375.5	3,568.7	17,589.2		
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	747.0	(151.6)	1,563.6		
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	558.3	(117.8)	1,157.4		
4.	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period after tax	564.4	(110.5)	1,145.7		
5.	Equity Share Capital	50.0	50.0	50.0		
6.	Other Equity	-	-	7,553.5		
7.	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	22.33	(4.72)	46.30		

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code below.

2. The Statements of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") [Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)] and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3. During the quarter ended 30 June 2025, the operations at the manufacturing site have ceased and decommissioning of the plant and machinery has started. Accordingly, the plant and machinery relevant to the manufacturing site are fully depreciated.

4. This Statement of unaudited financial results was reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of this Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
Praveen Rao Akhnapally
Managing Director
DIN: 11137771
Place: Bangalore
Date: 14 August 2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: H-170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net , Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: L51210WB1980PLC05629 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.16	3.53	13.19	2.16	3.53
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	46.22	(103.22)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	53.07	(26.72)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-	3,463.06
7.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,612.15	-	4,261.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) - Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- each	7.83	17.30	(21.56)	11.89	20.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kaushalya.net).

2. The above stand-alone consolidated results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

For and on behalf of the Board
Date: Kolkata
Date: August 14, 2025
Mahesh Mehra

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED CIN: L74890DL1980PLC01191 Reg. Office: B-23, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105 Tel: 41650547 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com , website: www.bagla-group.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th June 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,923	6,722
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,530	375
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,530	375
6.	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
9.	(a) Basic	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
10.	(b) Diluted	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements), 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bagla-group.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Date: Delhi
Date: 14.08.2025
Sd/-
(Aashish Kumar Pathak)
DIN: 00033008
Sd/-
M.S. Bagla
Managing Director
DIN: 01425646

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC004363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com ; Website: www.bambinoagro.com EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June 2025						
Rs in lacs						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45		
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51		
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51		
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un Audited financial results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
MYADAM SHIRISHA RAGHUNATH
CHAIRPERSON AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 07908214
Place: Secunderabad
Date: 14.08.2025

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U65990OR1986PTC015931 Regd. Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bar, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2025 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
(Amount in INR Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	51,299	54,523	16,716		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	730	6,342	6,924		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	935	6,343	5,921		
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,158	10,155	10,157		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,844	56,420	57,216		
8.	Securities Premium Account	98,736	98,672	98,732		
9.	Net worth	1,66,115	1,65,205	1,65,178		
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	7,41,240	7,16,757	6,97,000		
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL		
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.46	4.33	4.22		
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
14.	1. Basic:	0.73	6.07	6.63		
15.	2. Diluted:	0.66	4.95	5.35		
16.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA		
17.	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA		
18.	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA		
19.	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.52%	2.49%	2.74%		
20.	Net Non performing Asset	1.20%	0.61%	0.99%		
21.	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA		
22.	Total debt to total assets	0.78	0.78	0.78		
23.	Debtors turnover	NA	NA	NA		
24.	Inventory turnover	NA	NA	NA		
25.	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA		
26.	Net profit margin (%)	1.42%	11.83%	3.19%		
27.	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.71%	29.43%	29.61%		
28.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		
29.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		

Notes:

a) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with the AS Rules/ASRs, whichever is applicable.

b) Not applicable to Bank/NBFC.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 and Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited (BSE Reg. 52 and Reg. 52(4)) - <https://www.bseindia.com/india-datauploading/Annual/18046556-6781-4b03-0789-22086284994.pdf> and the Company's website (<http://annapurnafinance.in/quarterly-updates/20250630>)

For Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd.
Sd/-
Dibyajyoti Pattnaik
(Director)
Date: 13.08.2025
Place: Gurugram

BHARATI DEFENCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED						
(Formerly known as BHARATI SHIPYARD LIMITED)						
www.bhil.co.in/ info@bhil.co.in CIN: L61100MH1970PLC019092						
Regd. Off: Q11-1061 Quantum Tower, Off S.V. Road, Kam Bagh, Malad (West) Mumbai 400064 Maharashtra, India.						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2025						
(Rs. in Lacs)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	Year ended	
	31.06.2025	31.03.2025	30.06.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		Audited	
PART-I						
Income						
Revenue from Operation	-	1,257.22	-	2,329.84	-	
Other Operating Income	110.60	-	-	22.18	-	
Other Income	-	191.13	-	191.13	-	
Total Income	110.60	1,448.35	-	2,520.97	-	
Expenditure						
Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	500.55	-	
Changes in Inventories of Finished goods	-	(269.45)	-	-	-	
Employee Benefit Expenses	10.15	-	-	22.18	-	
Financial Cost	-	9.68	-	9.68	-	
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	0.07	-	-	-	-	
Other Expenses	16.86	505.29	-	505.89	-	
Total Expenses	27.08	1,379.52	-		1,092.33	
Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	-	
Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-	-	
Profit before tax	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	-	
Tax Expenses	0.00	-	-	-	-	
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	
b) Deferred Tax	0.00	-	-	-	-	
c) Prior Period Tax Adjustments	-	-	-	-	-	
Profit for the period	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	-	
Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	
Yield comprehensive income for the period	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	-	
Particular Equity Share Capital, IV Rs 100	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	
Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of preceding accounting Year	-	-	-	-	-	
Gaining Per share(RP)	-	-	-	-	-	
Basic	0.02	0.28	-	0.28	-	
Diluted	0.02	0.28	-	0.28	-	

The Unaudited standalone financial results for the financial years 2017-18 to 2023-24, covering the QIP and Liquidation period, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2024, and have been uploaded on the Company's website at www.bhil.co.in



For BHARATI DEFENCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.
MR. SANDEEP AGARWAL
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 01295613

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/08/2025

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: No. 2/4, Langford Garden, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4	4	4	4	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,310.87)	(1,970.22)	(533.81)	(4,306.44)	
8.	Securities Premium Account	(4,306.87)	(1,966.22)	(529.81)	(4,302.44)	
9.	Net worth	33,653.02	2,383.16	38,841.37	49,386.37	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(7.74)	(7.89)	(89.32)	(9.94)	
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
15.	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com/>

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - www.bseindia.com.

Sd/-
B M Jayashankar, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 13.08.2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: H-170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 106, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: L51210WB1980PLC05629 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.16	3.53	13.19	2.16	3.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	46.22	(103.22)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	53.07	(26.72)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-	3,463.06
7.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,612.15	-	4,261.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) - Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- each	7.83	17.30	(21.56)	11.89	20.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kaushalya.net).

2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

Sd/-
Date: Kolkata
Date: August 14, 2025

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED CIN: L74900KA1980PLC01191 Reg. Office: B-23 Saketpuri Enclave, Delhi - 110029 Tel: 41650547 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com, website: www.bagla-group.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,933	6,722
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,530	375
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,530	375
6.	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
9.	(a) Basic	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
10.	(b) Diluted	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website - www.bagla-group.com.

Sd/-
Date: Delhi
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC04363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025						
(Rs in lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45		
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51		
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51		
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un Audited financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

Sd/-
Date: Secunderabad
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC04363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025						
(Rs in lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45		
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51		
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51		
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un Audited financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

Sd/-
Date: Secunderabad
Date: 14.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED (Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021) CIN: L45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: B-23, Sector III, Saket, Uttar Pradesh - 201301 Phone: 9932782821, Email id: insilco@gmail.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com Statement of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2025	Quarter ended 31 March 2025	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 31 March 2023
Total income from operations (net)	8	224	60	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-63)	(-227)	(-58)	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-63)	(-227)	(-58)	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-65)	(-265)	(-67)	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(-65)	(-265)	(-67)	-	-	-
Paid up Equity Share Capital (after tax)	3,399	3,399	6,272	-	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(-0.15)	(-0.45)	(-0.11)	-	-	-
(a) Basic	(-0.15)	(-0.45)	(-0.11)	-	-	-
(b) Diluted	(-0.15)	(-0.45)	(-0.11)	-	-	-

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.insilcoindia.com).

2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2025.

Sd/-
Date: August 13, 2025

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U65990OR1986PTC015931 Regd. Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bar, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2025 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
(Amount in INR Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	51,299	54,523	16,716		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	730	6,342	6,924		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	935	6,343	5,921		
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,158	10,155	10,157		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,844	58,420	57,216		
8.	Securities Premium Account	98,736	98,672	98,732		
9.	Net worth	1,66,115	1,65,705	1,65,108		
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	7,41,240	7,16,757	6,97,000		
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL		
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.46	4.33	4.22		
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
14.	1. Basic:	0.73	6.07	6.63		
15.	2. Diluted:	0.66	4.95	5.35		
16.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA		
17.	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		
18.	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA		
19.	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA		
20.	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.52%	2.49%	2.74%		
21.	Net Non performing Asset	1.20%	0.61%	0.99%		
22.	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA		
23.	Total debt to total assets	0.78	0.78	0.78		
24.	Debtors turnover	NA	NA	NA		
25.	Inventory turnover	NA	NA	NA		
26.	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA		
27.	Net profit margin (%)	1.42%	11.83%	3.19%		
28.	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.71%	29.43%	29.61%		
29.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		
30.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		

Notes:

a) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS 19 (Exceptional Items) AS 19, whichever is applicable.

b) Not applicable to Bank/NFCC.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 and Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited (BSE Reg. 52 and Reg. 52(4)) - <https://www.bseindia.com/india-datauploading/Annual/18048556-1781-4b03-078-2208428494.pdf> and the Company's website (www.annapurnafinance.in/quarterly-updates/2025/06/30).

Sd/-
Date: 13.08.2025
Place: Gurugram

UDAYSHIVAKUMAR INFRA LIMITED CIN: L45309KA2019PLC130901 (Formerly known as Udayshivakumar Infra Private Limited) Registered Office: # 1924/A-196, "Manjukurpa", Banashankari Badavane, Near NH-4 Bypass, Davangere - 577005, Karnataka Website: www.uskinfra.com, Email: cs@uskinfra.com, Phone: 08192-297009 Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in lakhs)						
Particulars	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year to Date	
Total Income from Operations	5,816.42	11,248.53	5,541.55	28,912.73		
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-1,030.78	-629.24	244.90	-722.75		
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-772.83	-624.97	183.26	-720.68		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	1.30	-	68.41		
Equity Share capital (Face value Rs. 10)	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71		
Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	11,532.82		
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):						
Weighted average number of equity shares used as denominator for calculating EPS (Nos.)	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142		
(a) Basic EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		
(b) Diluted EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.uskinfra.com).

Sd/-
Date: Davangere, Karnataka
Date: 14-08-2025

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: Block N1, 12th Floor, Manjara Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025	
--	--

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: No. 2/4, Langford Garden, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4	4	4	4	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,310.87)	(1,970.22)	(533.81)	(4,306.44)	
8.	Securities Premium Account	(4,306.87)	(1,966.22)	(529.81)	(4,302.44)	
9.	Net worth	33,653.02	2,383.16	38,841.37	49,386.37	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(7.74)	(7.89)	(89.32)	(9.94)	
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(8,248.57)	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(8,248.57)	
15.	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com/>

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - www.bseindia.com.

For: EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
B M Jayashankar, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 13.08.2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: H-170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: L51210WB1900PLC05629 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.16	3.53	13.19	2.16	3.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	46.22	(103.22)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	53.07	(26.72)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-	3,463.06
7.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,612.15	-	4,261.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) - Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- each	7.83	17.30	(21.56)	11.89	20.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Kaushalya website www.kaushalya.net and Company's website www.kaushalya.net.

2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

For: KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
Sd/-
Mahesh Mehra, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 14.08.2025

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED CIN: L74900DL1900PLC01191 Reg. Office: B-23 Saketpuri Enclave, Delhi-110029 Tel: 41650547 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com, website: www.bagla-group.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,923	6,722
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,530	375
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,530	375
6.	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
9.	(a) Basic	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
10.	(b) Diluted	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bagla-group.com.

For: HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED
Sd/-
(Aashish Kumar Pathak) Sd/-
DIN: 08032808 DIN: 04125646
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1903PLC04363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95	-	-
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95	-	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45	-	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88	-	-
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites www.bseindia.com and www.bambinoagro.com.

For: BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
MYADAM SHIRISHA RAGHUNATH
CHAIRPERSON AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 07908214
Place: Secunderabad
Date: 14.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED (Under Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021) CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: B-23, Sector III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105 Phone: 033-2334 4148, Email id: insilco@insilco.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com Statement of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2025	Quarter ended 31 March 2025	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 31 March 2023
Total income from operations (net)	8	224	60	-227	-58	-
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-63)	(-227)	-58	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-63)	(-227)	-58	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-65)	(-265)	-67	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(-65)	(-265)	-67	-	-	-
Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,399	3,399	6,272	-	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-2,580	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11	-	-	-
(a) Basic	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11	-	-	-
(b) Diluted	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11	-	-	-

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.insilcoindia.com.

2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2025.

For: INSILCO LIMITED
Sd/-
Parvathy Nandini Vaidya Kapila Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 68003484
Date: August 13, 2025
Place: Mumbai

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U65990OR1986PTC015931 Regd. Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bar, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2025 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
(Amount in INR Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	51,299	54,523	16,716	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048	-	-
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048	-	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	730	6,342	6,924	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	935	6,343	5,921	-	-
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,158	10,155	10,157	-	-
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,844	58,420	57,216	-	-
8.	Securities Premium Account	98,736	98,672	98,732	-	-
9.	Net worth	1,66,115	1,65,705	1,65,108	-	-
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	7,41,240	7,16,757	6,97,000	-	-
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.46	4.33	4.22	-	-
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.73	6.07	6.63	-	-
14.	1. Basic	0.73	6.07	6.63	-	-
15.	2. Diluted	0.66	4.95	5.35	-	-
16.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	-	-
17.	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
18.	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
19.	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA	-	-
20.	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.52%	2.49%	2.74%	-	-
21.	Net Non performing Asset	1.20%	0.61%	0.99%	-	-
22.	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
23.	Total debt to total assets	0.78	0.78	0.78	-	-
24.	Debtors turnover	NA	NA	NA	-	-
25.	Inventory turnover	NA	NA	NA	-	-
26.	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA	-	-
27.	Net profit margin (%)	1.42%	11.83%	3.19%	-	-
28.	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.71%	29.43%	29.61%	-	-
29.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
30.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.annapurnafinance.in.

2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

For: ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
Dibyajyoti Pattnaik
Director
Date: 13.08.2025
Place: Gurugram

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: Block N1, 12th Floor, Manya Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025						
(Rs. in million except for earnings per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	5,375.5	3,568.7	17,589.2	-	-
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	747.0	(151.6)	1,563.6	-	-
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	558.3	(117.8)	1,157.4	-	-
4.	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period after tax	564.4	(110.5)	1,145.7	-	-
5.	Equity Share Capital	50.0	50.0	50.0	-	-
6.	Other Equity	-	-	7,553.5	-	-
7.	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	22.33	(4.72)	46.30	-	-

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.astrazeneca.com/india and Company's website www.astrazeneca.com/india. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code below.

2. The Statements of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") (Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3. During the quarter ended 30 June 2025, the operations at the manufacturing site have ceased and decommissioning of the plant and machinery has started. Accordingly, the plant and machinery relevant to the manufacturing site are fully depreciated.

4. This Statement of unaudited financial results was reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of this Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
Praveen Rao Akhnapally
Managing Director
DIN: 11137771
Place: Bangalore
Date: 14 August 2025

BHARATI DEFENCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED					
(Formerly known as BHARATI SHIPYARD LIMITED)					
www.bhil.co.in info@bhil.co.in CIN: L61100MH1970PLC019092					
Regd. Off: Q11-1061 Quantum Tower, Off S.V. Road, Kam Bagh, Malad (West) Mumbai 400064 Maharashtra, India.					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2025					
(Rs. in Lacs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	
	31.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	
PART-I					
Income					
Revenue From Operation	-	1,257.22	-	2,329.84	84
Other Operating Income	110.60	-	-	-	66
Other Income	-	191.13	-	-	191.13
Total Income	110.60	1,448.35	-	2,520.97	241
Expenditure					
Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-
Changes in Inventories of Finished goods	-	(399.45)	-	-	500.55
Employee Benefit Expenses	10.15	-	-	-	22.18
Financial Cost	-	9.68	-	-	9.68
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	0.07	-	-	-	-
Other Expenses	16.86	505.29	-	-	505.98
Total Expenses	27.08	1,374.42	-	1,015.66	1,048.79
Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	83.51	1,313.93	-	1,428.58	1,428.58
Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-	-
Profit before Tax	83.51	1,313.93	-	1,428.58	1,428.58
Tax Expenses					
a) Current Tax	0.00	-	-	-	-
b) Deferred Tax	0.00	-	-	-	-
c) Prior Period Tax Adjustments	-	-	-	-	-
Total Tax Expenses	0.00	-	-	-	-
Other comprehensive Income	83.51	1,313.93	-	1,428.58	1,428.58
Total comprehensive income for the period	83.51	1,313.93	-	1,428.58	1,428.58
Paid-up Equity Share Capital, FV Rs. 10/-	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89
Reserve/s (excluding Retentional Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per share(EPS)	0.02	0.26	-	0.28	0.28
Basic	0.02	0.26	-	0.28	0.28
Diluted	0.02	0.26	-	0.28	0.28

The unaudited standalone financial results for the financial years 2017-18 to 2023-24, covering the QIP and Liquidation period, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 04.12.2025, and have been updated on the Company's website at www.bhil.co.in



For BHARATI DEFENCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

MR. SANDEEP AGARWAL
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIR - FINANCIALS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14/08/2025

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: No. 2/4, Langford Garden, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4	4	4	4	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,310.87)	(1,970.22)	(533.81)	(4,306.44)	
8.	Securities Premium Account	(4,306.87)	(1,966.22)	(529.81)	(4,302.44)	
9.	Net worth	33,653.02	2,383.16	38,841.37	49,386.37	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(7.74)	(7.89)	(89.32)	(9.94)	
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
15.	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)	

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com/>
b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - www.bseindia.com.
For: EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
B M Jayashankar, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 13.08.2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: H-170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: L51210WB1900P055629 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.16	3.53	13.19	2.16	3.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	46.22	(103.22)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	53.07	(26.72)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-	3,463.06
7.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,612.15	-	4,261.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) - Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- each	7.83	17.30	(21.56)	11.89	20.17

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kaushalya.net).
2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.
For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Mahesh Mehra
Date: Kolkata
Date: August 14, 2025

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED CIN: L24900KA1989PL02191 Reg. Office: B-23 Sahayog Enclave, Delhi-110029 Tel: 41650547 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com, website: www.bagla-group.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,933	6,722
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,530	375
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,530	375
6.	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
9.	(a) Basic	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
10.	(b) Diluted	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bagla-group.com.
For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(Aashish Kumar Pathak)
Sd/-
M.S. Bagla
Date: 14.08.2025
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC04363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95	-	-
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95	-	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45	-	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88	-	-
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un Audited financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.
For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
MYADAM SHIRISHA RAGHUNATH
CHAIRPERSON AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
Date: 14.08.2025
Date: 14.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED (Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021) CIN: L24900KA1989PL02191 Regd. Office: B-23, Sector III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105 Phone: 03323344148, Email id: insilco@insilco.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com Statement of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars						
Quarter ended 30 June 2025	Quarter ended 31 March 2025	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 31 March 2023	Quarter ended 30 June 2022
Total income from operations (net)	8	224	60	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-63)	(-227)	(-58)	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-63)	(-227)	(-58)	-	-	-
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(-65)	(-265)	(-67)	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(-65)	(-265)	(-67)	-	-	-
Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,399	3,399	6,272	-	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(-0.15)	(-0.45)	(-0.11)	-	-	-
(a) Basic	(-0.15)	(-0.45)	(-0.11)	-	-	-
(b) Diluted	(-0.15)	(-0.45)	(-0.11)	-	-	-

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditor has issued modified Audit Report on the Standalone IAS Financial Statement as at and for the quarter ended June 30, 2025. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results along with Limited Review Report are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.insilcoindia.com). If the Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary Items to report above periods.
For & on behalf of the Board of Directors of Insilco Limited
(Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021)
Sd/-
Parvathy Nandini Vaidya Kapila Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 68003484
Date: August 13, 2025
Place: Mumbai
Place: Mohali

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U65990OR1986PTC015931 Regd. Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bar, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2025 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
(Amount in INR Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	51,299	54,523	16,716	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048	-	-
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048	-	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	730	6,342	6,924	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	935	6,343	5,921	-	-
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,158	10,155	10,157	-	-
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,844	58,420	57,216	-	-
8.	Securities Premium Account	98,736	98,672	98,732	-	-
9.	Net worth	1,66,115	1,65,705	1,65,108	-	-
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	7,41,240	7,16,757	6,97,000	-	-
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.46	4.33	4.22	-	-
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.73	6.07	6.63	-	-
14.	1. Basic:	0.73	6.07	6.63	-	-
15.	2. Diluted:	0.66	4.95	5.35	-	-
16.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	-	-
17.	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
18.	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
19.	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA	-	-
20.	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.52%	2.49%	2.74%	-	-
21.	Net Non performing Asset	1.20%	0.61%	0.99%	-	-
22.	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
23.	Total debt to total assets	0.78	0.78	0.78	-	-
24.	Debtors turnover	NA	NA	NA	-	-
25.	Inventory turnover	NA	NA	NA	-	-
26.	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA	-	-
27.	Net profit margin (%)	1.42%	11.83%	3.19%	-	-
28.	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.71%	29.43%	29.61%	-	-
29.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-
30.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	-	-

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited (BSE Reg. No. 52 and Reg. 52(4) - <https://www.bseindia.com/india-data/corporate/Annual-Report/80546556-1781-4b03-0789-22084c28494.pdf>) and the Company (www.annapurnafinance.in/annual-report/2023-24).
For Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd.
Sd/-
Dibyajyoti Pattnaik
Director
Date: 13.08.2025
Place: Gurugram

UDAYSHIVAKUMAR INFRA LIMITED CIN : L45309KA2019PLC130901 (Formerly known as Udayshivakumar Infra Private Limited) Registered Office: # 1924/A-196, "Manjukurpa", Banashankari Badavane, Near NH-4 Bypass, Davangere - 577005, Karnataka Website: www.uskinfra.com , Email: cs@uskinfra.com , Phone: 08192-297009 Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in lakhs)						
Particulars	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year to Date	31.03.2025 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	5,816.42	11,248.53	5,541.55	28,912.73		
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-1,030.78	-629.24	244.90	-722.75		
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-772.83	-624.97	183.26	-720.68		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	1.30	-	68.41		
Equity Share capital (Face value Rs. 10)	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71		
Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	11,532.82		
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):						
Weighted average number of equity shares used as denominator for calculating EPS (Nos.)	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142		
(a) Basic EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		
(b) Diluted EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.uskinfra.com).
For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Udayshivakumar Infra Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Udayshivakumar
Managing Director
Date: 14-08-2025
Date: 14-08-2025

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: Block N1, 12th Floor, Manaya Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025						
(Rs. in million except for earnings per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	5,375.5	3,568.7	17,589.2		
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	747.0	(151.6)	1,563.6		
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	558.3	(117.8)	1,157.4		
4.	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period after tax	564.4	(110.5)	1,145.7		
5.	Equity Share Capital	50.0	50.0	50.0		
6.	Other Equity	-	-	7,553.5		
7.	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	22.33	(4.72)	46.30		

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code below.
2. The Statements of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") (Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
3. During the quarter ended 30 June 2025, the operations at the manufacturing site have ceased and decommissioning of the plant and machinery has started. Accordingly, the plant and machinery relevant to the manufacturing site are fully depreciated.
4. This Statement of unaudited financial results was reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: No. 2/4, Langford Garden, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4	4	4	4	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,310.87)	(1,970.22)	(533.81)	(4,306.44)	
8.	Securities Premium Account	(4,306.87)	(1,966.22)	(529.81)	(4,302.44)	
9.	Net worth	33,653.02	2,383.16	38,841.37	49,386.37	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(7.74)	(7.89)	(89.32)	(9.94)	
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
15.	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com/>

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - www.bseindia.com.

For: EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
B M Jayashankar, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 13.08.2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: H-170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: L51210WB1900P055629 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.16	3.53	13.19	2.16	3.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	46.22	(103.22)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	53.07	(26.72)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-	3,463.06
7.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,612.15	-	4,261.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) - Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- each	7.83	17.30	(21.56)	11.89	20.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kaushalya.net).

2. The above stand-alone consolidated results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Mahesh Mehra
Date: Kolkata
Date: August 14, 2025

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED CIN: L74900KA1989PL001191 Reg. Office: B-21 Saketpuri Enclave, Delhi-110029 Tel: 41650547 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com, website: www.bagla-group.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,923	6,722
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,530	375
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,530	375
6.	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
9.	(a) Basic	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
10.	(b) Diluted	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bagla-group.com.

For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(Aashish Kumar Pathak)
Sd/-
M.S. Bagla
Date: 14.08.2025
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC04363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95	-	-
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95	-	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45	-	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88	-	-
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51	-	-

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un Audited financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
MYADAM SHIRISHA RAGHUNATH
CHAIRPERSON AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
Date: 14.08.2025
Date: 14.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED (Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021) CIN: L19252MH2009PLC039141 Regd. Office: B-23, Sector 65, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301 Phone: 9927922821, Email id: insilco@gmail.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com Statement of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars						
	Quarter ended 30 June 2025	Quarter ended 31 March 2025	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 31 March 2023
Total income from operations (net)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
Total Comprehensive (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,399	3,399	6,272	6,272	6,272	6,272
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-2,580	-2,580	-2,580	-2,580	-2,580	-2,580
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15
(a) Basic	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15
(b) Diluted	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.insilcoindia.com).

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors of Insilco Limited
(Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021)
Sd/-
Parvathy Nandini Vaidya Kapila Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 68003484
Date: August 13, 2025
Place: Mumbai
Place: Mumbai

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U65990OR1986PTC015931 Regd. Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bar, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2025 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
(Amount in INR Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	51,299	54,523	16,716	16,716	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048	9,048	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048	9,048	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	730	6,342	6,924	6,924	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	935	6,343	5,921	5,921	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,158	10,155	10,157	10,157	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,844	58,420	57,216	57,216	
8.	Securities Premium Account	98,736	98,672	98,732	98,732	
9.	Net worth	1,66,115	1,65,705	1,65,178	1,65,178	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	7,41,240	7,16,757	6,97,000	6,97,000	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.46	4.33	4.22	4.22	
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
14.	1. Basic:	0.73	6.07	6.63	6.63	
15.	2. Diluted:	0.66	4.95	5.35	5.35	
16.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	
17.	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	
18.	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	
19.	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA	NA	
20.	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.52%	2.49%	2.74%	2.74%	
21.	Net Non performing Asset	1.20%	0.61%	0.99%	0.99%	
22.	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	
23.	Total debt to total assets	0.78	0.78	0.78	0.78	
24.	Debtors turnover	NA	NA	NA	NA	
25.	Inventory turnover	NA	NA	NA	NA	
26.	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA	NA	
27.	Net profit margin (%)	1.42%	11.83%	3.19%	3.19%	
28.	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.71%	29.43%	29.61%	29.61%	
29.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	
30.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited (BSE Reg. 52 and Reg. 52(4)) - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website (www.annapurnafinance.in) and on the website of our Company (www.annapurnafinance.in).

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Dibyajyoti Pattnaik
Date: 13.08.2025
Place: Gurugram

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: Block N1, 12th Floor, Manjara Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025						
(Rs. in million except for earnings per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	5,375.5	3,568.7	17,589.2	17,589.2	
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	747.0	(151.6)	1,563.6	1,563.6	
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	558.3	(117.8)	1,157.4	1,157.4	
4.	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period after tax	564.4	(110.5)	1,145.7	1,145.7	
5.	Equity Share Capital	50.0	50.0	50.0	50.0	
6.	Other Equity	-	-	7,553.5	7,553.5	
7.	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	22.33	(4.72)	46.30	46.30	

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code below.

2. The Statements of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") (Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3. During the quarter ended 30 June 2025, the operations at the manufacturing site have ceased and decommissioning of the plant and machinery has started. Accordingly, the plant and machinery relevant to the manufacturing site are fully depreciated.

4. This Statement of unaudited financial results was reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of this Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
Praveen Rao Akhnapally
Managing Director
DIN: 11137771
Place: Bangalore
Date: 14 August 2025

BHARATI DEFENCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED					
(Formerly known as BHARATI SHIPYARD LIMITED)					
www.bhil.co.in info@bhil.co.in CIN: L61100MH1970PLC019092					
Regd. Off: Q11-1061 Quantum Tower, Off S.V. Road, Kam Bagh, Malad (West) Mumbai 400064 Maharashtra, India.					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2025					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	
	31.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
PART-I					
Income					
Revenue From Operation	-	1,257.22	-	-	2,329.84
Other Operating Income	110.60	-	-	-	-
Other Income	-	191.13	-	-	191.13
Total Income	110.60	1,448.35	-	-	2,520.97
Expenditure					
Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-
Changes in Inventories of Finished goods	-	(269.45)	-	-	500.55
Employee Benefit Expenses	10.15	-	-	-	22.18
Financial Cost	-	9.68	-	-	9.68
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	0.07	-	-	-	-
Other Expenses	16.86	505.29	-	-	505.98
Total Expenses	27.08	1,279.89	-	-	1,062.39
Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	83.51	1,310.65	-	-	1,428.58
Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-	-
Profit before Tax	83.51	1,310.65	-	-	1,428.58
Tax Expenses	0.00	0.00	-	-	0.00
a) Current Tax	0.00	-	-	-	-
b) Deferred Tax	0.00	-	-	-	-
c) Prior Period Tax Adjustments	-	-	-	-	-
Other comprehensive income	83.51	1,310.65	-	-	1,428.58
Total comprehensive income for the period	83.51	1,310.65	-	-	1,428.58
Post-up Equity Share Capital, FV Rs. 10/-	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89
Reserve/ excluding Retentional Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-907678.89
Earning Per share(EPS)					
Basic	0.02	0.26	0.02	0.26	0.28
Diluted	0.02	0.26	0.02	0.26	0.28
The unaudited standalone financial results for the financial years 2017-18 to 2023-24, covering the CIRP and Liquidation period, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.06.2025, and have been updated on the Company's website at www.bhil.co.in					
		For BHARATI DEFENCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.			
		MR. SANDEEP AGARWAL			
		CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR			
		DIN: F18283323			
Place: Mumbai					
Date: 14/06/2025					

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: No. 2/4, Langford Garden, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4	4	4	4	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,310.87)	(1,970.22)	(533.81)	(4,306.44)	
8.	Securities Premium Account	(4,306.87)	(1,966.22)	(529.81)	(4,302.44)	
9.	Net worth	33,653.02	2,383.16	38,841.37	49,382.37	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	(7.74)	(7.89)	(89.32)	(9.94)	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,248.57)	
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,248.57)	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com/>

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - www.bseindia.com.

Sd/-
B M Jayashankar, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 13.08.2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: H-170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: L51210WB1992PLC05629 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.16	3.53	13.19	2.16	3.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	46.22	(103.22)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	53.07	(26.72)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-	3,463.06
7.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,612.15	-	4,261.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) - Face Value of Rs. 100/- each	7.83	17.30	(21.56)	11.89	20.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Kaushalya website www.kaushalya.net and Company's website www.kaushalya.net.

2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

Sd/-
Date: Kolkata
Date: August 14, 2025

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED CIN: L74900DL1989PLC01191 Reg. Office: B-23 Saketpur Enclave, Delhi-110029 Tel: 41650547 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com, website: www.bagla-group.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,923	6,722
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,530	375
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,530	375
6.	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
9.	(a) Basic	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
10.	(b) Diluted	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bagla-group.com.

Sd/-
Date: Delhi
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC04363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025						
(Rs in lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Un audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 Un audited	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 Un audited	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Un audited	Year ended 31.03.2025 Un audited
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45		
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51		
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51		
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un Audited financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

Sd/-
Date: Secunderabad
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC04363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025						
(Rs in lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Un audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 Un audited	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 Un audited	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Un audited	Year ended 31.03.2025 Un audited
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45		
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51		
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51		
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un Audited financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

Sd/-
Date: Secunderabad
Date: 14.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED (Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021) CIN: L28222MH2009PLC03414 Regd. Office: B-23, Sector 63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301 Phone: 9927282821, Email id: insilco@gmail.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com Statement of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars						
Quarter ended 30 June 2025	Quarter ended 31 March 2025	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 31 March 2023	Quarter ended 30 June 2022
Total income from operations (net)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
Total Comprehensive (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
Paid up Equity Share Capital (after tax)	3,399	3,399	6,272			
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-2,500					
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11			
(a) Basic	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11			
(b) Diluted	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11			

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.insilcoindia.com.

2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2025.

Sd/-
Date: August 13, 2025

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U65990OR1986PTC015931 Regd. Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bar, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2025 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
(Amount in INR Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	51,299	54,523	16,716		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	730	6,342	6,924		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	935	6,343	5,921		
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,158	10,155	10,157		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,844	58,420	57,216		
8.	Securities Premium Account	98,736	98,672	98,732		
9.	Net worth	1,66,115	1,65,705	1,65,108		
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	7,41,240	7,16,757	6,97,000		
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL		
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.46	4.33	4.22		
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
14.	1. Basic:	0.73	6.07	6.63		
15.	2. Diluted:	0.66	4.95	5.35		
16.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA		
17.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA		
18.	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA		
19.	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA		
20.	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.52%	2.49%	2.74%		
21.	Net Non performing Asset	1.20%	0.61%	0.99%		
22.	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA		
23.	Total debt to total assets	0.78	0.78	0.78		
24.	Debtors turnover	NA	NA	NA		
25.	Inventory turnover	NA	NA	NA		
26.	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA		
27.	Net profit margin (%)	1.42%	11.83%	3.19%		
28.	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.71%	29.43%	29.61%		
29.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		
30.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		

Notes:

a) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS 19 (Exceptional Items) AS 19, whichever is applicable.

b) Not applicable to Bank/NBFC.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited (BSE Reg. 52 and Reg. 52(4)) - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.annapurnafinance.in and on the website of our Company www.annapurnafinance.in.

Sd/-
Date: 13.08.2025
Place: Gurugram

UDAYSHIVAKUMAR INFRA LIMITED CIN : L45309KA2019PLC130901 (Formerly known as Udayshivakumar Infra Private Limited) Registered Office: # 1924/A-196, "Manjukrupa", Banashankari Badavane, Near NH-4 Bypass, Davangere - 577005, Karnataka Website: www.uskinfra.com , Email: cs@uskinfra.com , Phone: 08192-297009 Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in lakhs)						
Particulars	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 31.03.2025 (Audited)		
Total Income from Operations	5,816.42	11,248.53	5,541.55	28,912.73		
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-1,030.78	-629.24	244.90	-722.75		
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-772.83	-624.97	183.26	-720.68		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	1.30	-	68.41		
Equity Share capital (Face value Rs. 10)	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71		
Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	11,532.82		
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):						
Weighted average number of equity shares used as denominator for calculating EPS (Nos.)	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142		
(a) Basic EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		
(b) Diluted EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.uskinfra.com).

Sd/-
Date: Davangere, Karnataka
Date: 14-08-2025

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: Block N1, 12th Floor, Manjara Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8
--

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: No. 2/4, Langford Garden, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4	4	4	4	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,310.87)	(1,970.22)	(533.61)	(4,306.44)	
8.	Securities Premium Account	(4,306.87)	(1,966.22)	(529.61)	(4,302.44)	
9.	Net worth	33,653.02	2,383.16	38,841.37	49,386.37	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(7.74)	(7.89)	(89.32)	(9.94)	
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com/>

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - www.bseindia.com.

Sd/-
B M Jayashankar, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 13.08.2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: H-170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: L51210WB1992PLC05629 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.16	3.53	13.19	2.16	3.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	46.22	(32.26)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	53.07	(26.72)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-	3,463.06
7.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,612.15	-	4,261.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) - Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- each	7.83	17.30	(21.56)	11.89	20.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kaushalya.net).

2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

For & on behalf of the Board
Date: Kolkata
Date: August 14, 2025

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED CIN: L74900KA1989PLC01191 Reg. Office: B-23 Saketpuri Enclave, Delhi-110029 Tel: 41650547 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com, website: www.bagla-group.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th June, 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,933	6,722
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	524
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	524
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,530	375
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,530	375
6.	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
9.	(a) Basic	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
10.	(b) Diluted	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bagla-group.com.

For & on behalf of the Board
Date: Delhi
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC04363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45		
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51		
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51		
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Date: Secunderabad
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC04363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45		
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51		
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51		
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Date: Secunderabad
Date: 14.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED (Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021) CIN: L34922MH2009PLC039141 Regd. Office: B-23, Sector 63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301 Phone: 9927922821, Email id: insilco@gmail.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com Statement of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2025	Quarter ended 31 March 2025	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 31 March 2023
Total income from operations (net)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
Total Comprehensive (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
Paid up Equity Share Capital (after tax)	3,399	3,399	6,272	6,272	6,272	6,272
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-2,580	-2,580	-2,580	-2,580	-2,580	-2,580
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15
(a) Basic	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15
(b) Diluted	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15	-0.15

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.insilcoindia.com).

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors of Insilco Limited
(Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021)
Sd/-
Praveen Narayan Vaidya Kapila Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 68003484
Date: August 13, 2025
Place: Mumbai

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U65990OR1986PTC015931 Regd. Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bar, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2025 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Amount in INR Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	51,299	54,523	16,716		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	730	6,342	6,924		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	935	6,343	5,921		
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,158	10,155	10,157		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,844	58,420	57,216		
8.	Securities Premium Account	98,736	98,672	98,732		
9.	Net worth	1,66,115	1,65,705	1,65,178		
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	7,41,240	7,16,757	6,97,000		
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL		
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.46	4.33	4.22		
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
14.	1. Basic:	0.73	6.07	6.63		
15.	2. Diluted:	0.66	4.95	5.35		
16.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA		
17.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		
18.	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA		
19.	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA		
20.	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.52%	2.49%	2.74%		
21.	Net Non performing Asset	1.20%	0.61%	0.99%		
22.	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA		
23.	Total debt to total assets	0.78	0.78	0.78		
24.	Debtors turnover	NA	NA	NA		
25.	Inventory turnover	NA	NA	NA		
26.	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA		
27.	Net profit margin (%)	1.42%	11.83%	3.19%		
28.	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.71%	29.43%	29.61%		
29.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		
30.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		

Notes:

a) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS 19 (Exceptional Items) AS 19, whichever is applicable.

b) Not applicable to Bank/NBFC.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 and Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited (BSE Reg. 52 and Reg. 52(4)) - <https://www.bseindia.com/annual-data/quarterly/Annexure-I/80546556-1781-4b03-0789-22084c28494.pdf> and the Company's website (www.annapurnafinance.in/quarterly-updates/20250630)

For Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd.
Sd/-
Dibyajyoti Pattnaik
(Director)
Date: 13.08.2025
Place: Gurugram

UDAYSHIVAKUMAR INFRA LIMITED CIN : L45309KA2019PLC130901 (Formerly known as Udayshivakumar Infra Private Limited) Registered Office: # 1924/A-196, "Manjukrupa", Banashankari Badavane, Near NH-4 Bypass, Davangere - 577005, Karnataka Website: www.uskinfra.com, Email: cs@uskinfra.com, Phone: 08192-297009 Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2025 (Rs. in lakhs)						
Particulars	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year to Date	Year to Date
Total Income from Operations	5,816.42	11,248.53	5,541.55	28,912.73		
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-1,030.78	-629.24	244.90	-722.75		
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-772.83	-624.97	183.26	-720.68		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	1.30	-	68.41		
Equity Share capital (Face value Rs. 10)	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71		
Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	11,532.82		
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):						
Weighted average number of equity shares used as denominator for calculating EPS (Nos.)	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142		
(a) Basic EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		
(b) Diluted EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.uskinfra.com).

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Udayshivakumar Infra Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Udayshivakumar
Managing Director
Date: Davangere, Karnataka
Date: 14-08-2025
DIN: 05326601

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited

CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563

Regd. Office : Block N1, 12th Floor, Manjara Embassy Business Park,

Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045

Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025

Rs. in million except for earnings per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2025	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2024	Year ended 31/03/2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	5,375.5	3,568.7	17,589.2
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	747.0	(151.6)	1,563.6
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	558.3	(117.8)	1,157.4
4	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period after tax	564.4	(110.5)	1,145.7
5	Equity Share Capital	50.0	50.0	50.0
6	Other Equity	-	-	7,653.5
7	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	22.33	(4.72)	46.30

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.sebindia.com), www.bseindia.com and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code below.
- The Statements of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") [Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)] and other accounting principles generally applicable in India.
- During the quarter ended 30 June 2025, the operations at the manufacturing site have ceased and decommissioning of the plant and machinery has started. Accordingly, the plant and machinery relevant to the manufacturing site are fully depreciated.
- This Statement of unaudited financial results was reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of this Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited

Praveen Rao Akkinapally

Managing Director

Place: Bangalore

Date: 14 August 2025

DIN: 11137771

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED					
CIN: U45200KA2017PC00905					
Regd. Office: No. 214, Langford Gardens, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN					
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30, 2025					
					(Rs. In Lakhs)
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	-	4	4	4
7.	Reserves (excluding Retention Reserve)	(4,310.87)	1970.22	(533.81)	(4,306.44)
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9.	Net worth	(4,306.87)	1,966.22	(539.81)	(4,302.44)
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	33,653.02	2,393.16	38,941.37	49,396.37
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(7.74)	(7.88)	(89.32)	(9.94)
13.	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - A Basic:	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(9,248.57)
13.	Continued - B Diluted:	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(9,248.57)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)

Notes:

a) There is an extract of the detailed form of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com>

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - <https://www.bseindia.com>

For, EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

M. Jeyashankar, Director, DIN: 00745118, Date: 13.08.2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED						
Regd. Office: H- 170, Sector-II, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 106, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: L21999WB1992PLC055629						
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
Sl. No.		Particulars		Consolidated		(₹ In Lakhs, except per share data)
				Quarter Ended 30-06-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2025 (Audited)	
1		Total Income from Operations		2.16	3.53	13.19
2		Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)		35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)
3		Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)		35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)
4		Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)		28.43	59.91	(74.68)
5		Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))		28.43	59.91	(74.68)
6		Equity Share Capital		-	-	3,463.06
7		Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		-	-	1,612.15
8		Earning Per Share (Basic & Diluted)- Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- each		7.63	17.30	(21.56)
						11.89
						28.17
						153.95

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com), www.nseindia.com and Company's website (www.kaushalya.net).

The above stand-alone consolidated results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

Place : Kolkata

Date : August 14, 2025

For & on behalf of the Board

Mahesh Mehta

bagla		HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED																			
CIN: L28900RJ1980C01191																					
Reg. Office: B-18 Tandonpur Enclave, Delhi-110029																					
Tel: 41682407 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com, website: www.bagla-group.com																					
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th JUNE, 2025																					
Consolidated																					
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended				Quarter ended				Year ended											
		30-06-25	30-06-24	30-06-23	30-06-22	30-06-25	30-06-24	30-06-23	30-06-22	30-06-25	30-06-24										
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited										
1	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,933	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,933												
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and for Extraordinary Items)	513	524	204	2,146	513	524	204	2,146												
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (for Exceptional and for Extraordinary Items)	513	524	204	2,146	513	524	204	2,146												
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (for Exceptional and for Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,539	375	330	213	1,539												
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,537	375	330	213	1,537												
6	Shareholders Capital	512	512	512	512	512	512	512	512	512	512										
7	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-										
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):																				
(a) Basic		7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02												
(b) Diluted		7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02												

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors and the Company at their meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued the Unaudited Review Report on the said results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 32 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full form of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Barmat Stock Exchange Limited - www.barmat.com and the Company's website www.bagle.com.



Place : Delhi
Date : 14.08.2025

For & on behalf of the Board
Hindustan Antibiotics India

Sd/- (Ajay Kumar Pathak) Director New, Anandapur	Sd/- M.S.Bagla Managing Director P.O., Delhi
---	---

 BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN NO.15440TG1903PLC004363 No.4E, Surya Towers, 5th Floor, Secunderabad-500 003, Telangana.No.040-44363332 Email id cs@bambinoagro.com; Website-www.bambinoagro.com			
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2025			
Sl. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
		30.06.2025 Un audited	30.06.2024 Un audited
1	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax,Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	357.18	341.20
6	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised):		
1.Basic		4.46	4.26
2.Diluted		4.46	4.26

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India.(listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The full format of the Un Audited Financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bambinoindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Sd/-

MYDAM SHIRSHA RAGHUVIR
 CHAIRPERSON AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN:07906214

Place: Secunderabad
 Date: 14.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED				
(Quarterly Statement as issued on 25.06.2021)				
CIN: L24900TG1998PLC026141				
Reg. Office: B-2, Sector 8, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301				
Phone: 01263732821, Email: info@insilco.com, Website: www.insilco.com				
Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 June 2021	Year to date (Audited) 31 March 2021	Year to date (Un-audited) 3 months ended in the previous year 31 March 2020	2020
Total Income from operations (net)	8	2	24	24
(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-83	-221	-68	-68
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-83	-221	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-96	-283	-67	-67
Total Comprehensive Loss for the period (Comprising Loss for the period (after tax) and/or Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-96	-283	-67	-67
Profit up Equity Share Capital	3,399	3,399	6,272	6,272
Reserves (including Reserves/Retained Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		-2,590		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each):				
(a) Continuing and discontinued operations -				
(i) Basic	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11	-0.11
(ii) Diluted	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11	-0.11

Notes:

1. The above is a statement of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditor has issued modified Audit Report on the Standalone and AS Financial Statements as at and for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

2. Quarterly Annual Financial Results/long term Review Report are available in the website of Stock Exchange (www.insilco.com) and the Company (www.insilco.com).

3. The Company does not follow any Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items to report above periods.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF INSILCO LIMITED
(Insilco Limited as issued on 25.06.2021)

 General Manager
 Personal: Harprey Virod Kaur
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00000494
 Director
 P-I-P-025642021-000211360

Report: August 13, 2025
 Page: 1 of 1
 Downloaded from: www.insilco.com

ANNAFINANCIAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED					
CIN:U69990RP1986PT015931					
Regd Office: 12/51/401, Khadgarhi Bazar, Indirajaya Vastika, Khadgarhi, Bhuvanewar-751030, Odisha					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2025					
(Pursuant to Regulation 65 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)					
		(Amount in INR Lakhs)			
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/June/25	30/June/24	31/03/25	31/03/24
		[Audited]	[Audited]	[Audited]	[Audited]
1	Total Income from Operations	51,299	54,523	2,16,716	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		981	8,489	9,048
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		981	8,489	9,048
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		730	6,342	6,924
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period				
6	(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	935	8,343	5,921	
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,158	10,158	10,157	
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,944	68,400	37,216	
9	Securities Premium Account	98,673	98,673	98,673	
10	Net worth	1,68,115	1,65,705	1,65,718	
11	Paid up Debt Capital Outstanding Debt	1,24,170	1,16,737	6,87,000	
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	
13	Debt Equity Ratio	4.46	4.33	4.22	
14	Return on Capital Employed (RoC, 10+/- %)				
15	(for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1	BASIC:	0.73	0.67	6.63	
2	Diluted:	0.66	0.49	6.35	
16	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	
17	Deferred Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	
18	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA	
19	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA	
20	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.52%	2.49%	2.94%	
21	Net Non Performing Asset	2.50%	0.61%	0.78%	
22	Interest payable	NA	NA	NA	
23	Total debts to total assets	0.78	0.78	0.78	
24	Debtors turnover	NA	NA	NA	
25	Inventory turnover	NA	NA	NA	
26	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA	
27	Net profit margin (%)	1.42%	11.55%	3.19%	
28	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.71%	29.43%	29.81%	
29	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	
30	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	
* - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in the Balance sheet under AS Rules & Reserves, whichever is applicable					
**Not applicable to Bank/NFNC					
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed form of quarterly annual financial results filed with the Securities and Exchange Board of India as required by the provisions of the Listing Regulations.					
The full format of the financial results is available at the website of the Stock Exchange i.e., BSE Limited (BSE S&E Seg ID Reg 524); https://www.bseindia.com/disclosure/Shareholder/AnnualReports/2024-25/14033-14033-14033-22085/29/29/24/ and the Company's Corporate Website https://annafinancialprivate.com/disclosure/2025/06/30/quarterly-financial-results-2025.pdf					
For Anna Financial Private Ltd.					
				Satish Dhyaniyati Pattanayak	Sd/-
				Dhyanipati Pattanayak	(Director)

UDAYSHIVAK
CIN : L45309KA2019PLC13090
Registered Office: C/1924/A-196, "Manjukrupa"
Website: www.udayshivak.com

Particulars
Total Income from Operations
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exception extraordinary items)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exception extraordinary items)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Com Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comple Income (after tax)
Equity Share capital (Face value Rs. 10)
Other Equity
Earning per share(of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualise)
Weighted average number of equity shares used denominator for calculating EPS (Nos.)
(a) Basic EPS
(b) Diluted EPS

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regular of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the we

Place: Davangere, Karnataka
Date - 14-08-2025

 AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office : Block N1, 12th Floor, Mangaya Embassy Business Park, Rachenehalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india				
Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025				
Rs. in million except for earnings per share data				
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2025	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2024	Year Ended 31/03/2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	5,375.5	3,958.7	17,589.2
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	747.0	(151.6)	1,563.6
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	558.3	(117.9)	1,157.4
4	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period after tax	564.4	(110.5)	1,145.7
5	Equity Share Capital	50.0	50.0	50.0
6	Other Equity	-	-	7,653.5
7	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	22.33	(4.72)	46.30

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and www.bseindia.com and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code below.
- The Statements of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the 'Act') [Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)] and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- During the quarter ended 30 June 2025, the operations at the manufacturing site have ceased and decommissioning of the plant and machinery has started. Accordingly, the plant and machinery relevant to the manufacturing site are fully depreciated.
- This Statement of unaudited financial results was reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of this Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025.



By Order of the Board of Directors
For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited

Praveen Rao Akkinapally
Managing Director
DIN: 11137771

BHARATI DEFENCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED				
(Formerly known as BHARATI SHIPYARD LIMITED)				
www.bhil.co.in info@bhil.co.in CIN: L01100MH1970PL0019092				
Regd. Off: OH- 1091 Mumbai Tower, Off S.V. Road, Ram Nagar, Malad (West) Mumbai 400064 Maharashtra, India				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2025				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended
	31.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 Audited
PART-I				
Income				
Revenue From Operation	-	1,257.22	-	2,329.84
Other Operating Income	110.60	-	-	-
Other Income	-	191.13	-	191.13
Total Income	110.60	1,448.35	-	2,520.97
Expenditure				
Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-
Changes in Inventories of Finished goods	-	(399.45)	-	500.55
Employee Benefit Expenses	10.15	22.18	-	22.18
Financial Cost	-	9.98	-	9.65
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	0.07	-	-	-
Other Expenses	16.86	505.29	-	559.98
Total Expenses	27.09	137.69	-	1,092.38
Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58
Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-
Profit before Tax	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58
Tax Expenses	0.00	-	-	-
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-
b) Deferred Tax	0.00	-	-	-
c) Prior Period Tax Adjustments	-	-	-	-
Profit for the period	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58
Total comprehensive income for the period	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58
Post-up Equity Share Capital, FV Rs.10/-	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89
Reserves excluding Retained Reserve as per balance sheet of Previous accounting Year	-	-	-	-806767.89
Earning Per share(EPS)				
Basic	0.02	0.36	-	0.28
Diluted	0.02	0.29	-	0.28

 UMAR INFRA LIMITED (Formerly known as Udayshivakumar Infra Private Limited) anashankari Badavane, Near NH-4 Bypass, Davangere - 577005, Karnataka n, Email: cs@uskinfra.com , Phone: 08192-297009 nancial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2025				
Quarter Ended				Year to Date
	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
al and	5,816.42	11,248.53	5,541.55	28,912.73
and	-1,030.78	-629.24	244.90	-722.75
ising nsive	-772.83	-624.97	183.26	-720.68
	-	1.30	-	68.41
	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71
	NA	NA	NA	11,532.82
	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142
	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18
	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18
of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing n, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website site of our Company (www.uskinfra.com).				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Udayshivakumar Infra Limited Sd/- Mr.Udayshivakumar Managing Director DIN: 05326601				

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited

CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563

Regd. Office : Block N1, 12th Floor, Manyata Embassy Business Park,

Rachenshalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045

Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025

Rs. in million except for earnings per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2025	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2024	Year ended 31/03/2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	5,375.5	3,958.7	17,589.2
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	747.0	(151.6)	1,563.6
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	558.3	(117.9)	1,157.4
4	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period after tax	564.4	(110.5)	1,145.7
5	Equity Share Capital	50.0	50.0	50.0
6	Other Equity	-	-	7,653.5
7	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	22.33	(4.72)	46.30

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.sebindia.com) (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code below.
- The Statements of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") [Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)] and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- During the quarter ended 30 June 2025, the operations at the manufacturing site have ceased and decommissioning of the plant and machinery has started. Accordingly, the plant and machinery relevant to the manufacturing site are fully depreciated.
- This Statement of unaudited financial results was reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out an limited review of this Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited

Praveen Rao Akkinapally

Managing Director

Place: Bangalore

Date: 14 August 2025

DIN: 11137771

BHARATI DEFENCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED					
(Formerly known as BHARATI SHIPYARD LIMITED)					
www.bhil.co.in/ info@bhil.co.in CIN: L01108MH1870PL0019092					
Regd. Office: G16-1001 Quantum Tower, Off S.V. Road, Ram Baug, Madad (West) Mumbai 400064 Maharashtra, India					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED Q1 30 06 2020					(Rs. in Lakhs)
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	
	31.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 Audited	
PART-I					
Income					
Revenue from Operation	-	1,257.22	-	2,329.84	
Other Operating Income	110.60	-	-	-	
Other Income	-	191.13	-	191.13	
Total Income	110.60	1,448.35	-	2,520.97	
Expenditure					
Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	
Changes in inventories of Finished goods	-	(399.45)	-	900.55	
Employee Benefit Expenses	10.15	22.18	-	22.18	
Financial Cost	-	9.58	-	9.68	
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	0.97	-	-	-	
Other Expenses	16.86	505.59	-	550.96	
Total Expenses	27.98	197.29	-	1,992.37	
Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	
Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-	
Profit before tax	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	
Tax Expenses	0.00	-	-	-	
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	
b) Deferred Tax	0.00	-	-	-	
c) Prior Period Tax Adjustments	-	-	-	-	
Profit for the period	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	
Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	
Total comprehensive income for the period	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	
Particular Equity Share Capital, IV Rs 100	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	
Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of preceding accounting Year	-	-	-	-903679.89	
Gearing Per share(%)					
Basic	0.02	0.28	-	0.28	
Others	0.02	0.28	-	0.28	
The Unaudited standalone financial results for the financial years 2017-18 to 2022-23, covering the QIP and Liquidation period, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2024, and have been uploaded on the Company's website at www.bhil.co.in					
			For BHARATI DEFENCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE LTD MR. SANDEEP ADIGA CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR		
Place: Mumbai Date: 14/08/2025			DR. JYOTSNA D. K. CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER		

UDAYSHIVAKUMAR INFRA LIMITED

CIN : L45309KA2019PLC130901 (Formerly known as Udayshivakumar Infra Private Limited)

Registered Office: # 1924/A-196, "Manjukrupa", Banashankari Badavane, Near NH-4 Bypass, Davangere - 577005, Karnataka

Website: www.uskinfra.com, Email: cs@uskinfra.com, Phone: 08192-297009

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2025

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to Date
	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	5,816.42	11,248.53	5,541.55	28,912.73
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-1,030.78	-629.24	244.90	-722.75
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-772.83	-624.97	183.26	-720.68
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	1.30	-	68.41
Equity Share capital (Face value Rs. 10)	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71
Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	11,532.82
Earning per share(of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised): Weighted average number of equity shares used as denominator for calculating EPS (Nos.)	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142
(a) Basic EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18
(b) Diluted EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.uskinfra.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Udayshivakumar Infra Limited

Sd/-

Mr. Udayshivakumar

Managing Director DIN: 05326601

Place: Davangere, Karnataka

Date - 14-08-2025

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: No. 2/4, Langford Garden, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4	4	4	4	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,310.87)	(1,970.22)	(533.81)	(4,306.44)	
8.	Securities Premium Account	(4,306.87)	(1,966.22)	(529.81)	(4,302.44)	
9.	Net worth	33,653.02	2,383.16	38,841.37	49,386.37	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(7.74)	(7.89)	(89.32)	(9.94)	
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,468.57)	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,468.57)	
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com/>

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - www.bseindia.com.

For: EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
B M Jayashankar, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 13.08.2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: H-170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: L51210WB1900PLC05629 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.16	3.53	13.19	2.16	3.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	46.22	(103.22)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	53.07	(26.72)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-	3,463.06
7.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,612.15	-	4,261.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) - Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- each	7.83	17.30	(21.56)	11.89	20.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Kaushalya website www.kaushalya.net and Company's website www.kaushalya.net.

2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Mahesh Mehra
Date: Kolkata
Date: August 14, 2025

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED CIN: L74900DL1980PLC01191 Reg. Office: B-23 Saketpuri Enclave, Delhi-110029 Tel: 41650547 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com, website: www.bagla-group.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,933	6,722
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	524
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	524
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,530	375
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,530	375
6.	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
9.	(a) Basic	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
10.	(b) Diluted	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bagla-group.com.

For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(Aashish Kumar Pathak)
Sd/-
M.S. Bagla
Date: 14.08.2025
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC004363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45		
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51		
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51		
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
MYADAM SHIRISHA RAGHUNATH
CHAIRPERSON AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
Date: 14.08.2025
Date: 14.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED (Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021) CIN: L34922MH1999PLC039141 Regd. Office: B-23, Sector 03, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301 Phone: 9927922821, Email id: insilco@gmail.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com Statement of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars						
Quarter ended 30 June 2025	Quarter ended 31 March 2025	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 31 March 2023	Quarter ended 30 June 2022
Total income from operations (net)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
Total Comprehensive (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
Paid up Equity Share Capital (after tax)	3,399	3,399	6,272			
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-2,580					
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11
(a) Basic	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11
(b) Diluted	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditor has issued modified Audit Report on the Standalone IAS Financial Statement as at and for the quarter ended June 30, 2025. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results along with Limited Review Report are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.insilcoindia.com). If the Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary Items to report above periods.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors of Insilco Limited
(Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021)
Sd/-
Parvati Narayan Vaidya Kapila Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 68003484
Date: August 13, 2025
Place: Mumbai
Place: Mohali

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U65990OR1986PTC015931 Regd. Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bar, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
(Amount in INR Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	51,299	54,523	16,716		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	730	6,342	6,924		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	935	6,343	5,921		
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,158	10,155	10,157		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,844	58,420	57,216		
8.	Securities Premium Account	98,736	98,672	98,732		
9.	Net worth	1,66,115	1,65,705	1,65,178		
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	7,41,240	7,16,757	6,97,000		
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL		
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.46	4.33	4.22		
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
14.	1. Basic:	0.73	6.07	6.63		
15.	2. Diluted:	0.66	4.95	5.35		
16.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA		
17.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA		
18.	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA		
19.	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA		
20.	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.52%	2.49%	2.74%		
21.	Net Non performing Asset	1.20%	0.61%	0.99%		
22.	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA		
23.	Total debt to total assets	0.78	0.78	0.78		
24.	Debtors turnover	NA	NA	NA		
25.	Inventory turnover	NA	NA	NA		
26.	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA		
27.	Net profit margin (%)	1.42%	11.83%	3.19%		
28.	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.71%	29.43%	29.61%		
29.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		
30.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited (BSE Reg. No. 52 and Reg. 52(4) - <https://www.bseindia.com/india-datauploading/Annual/1986/6556-6781-6803-6789-22686-28494.pdf>) and the Company (www.annapurnafinance.in/annual-reports/2025/08).

For Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd.
Sd/-
Dibyajyoti Pattnaik
Director
Date: 13.08.2025
Place: Gurugram

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: Block N1, 12th Floor, Manya Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025						
(Rs. in million except for earnings per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	5,375.5	3,568.7	17,589.2		
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	747.0	(151.6)	1,563.6		
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	558.3	(117.8)	1,157.4		
4.	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period after tax	564.4	(110.5)	1,145.7		
5.	Equity Share Capital	50.0	50.0	50.0		
6.	Other Equity	-	-	7,553.5		
7.	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	22.33	(4.72)	46.30		

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com), www.bseindia.com and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code below.

2. The Statements of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") (Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3. During the quarter ended 30 June 2025, the operations at the manufacturing site have ceased and decommissioning of the plant and machinery has started. Accordingly, the plant and machinery relevant to the manufacturing site are fully depreciated.

4. This Statement of unaudited financial results was reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of this Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
Praveen Rao Akhnapally
Managing Director
DIN: 11137771
Place: Bangalore
Date: 14 August 2025

BHARATI DEFENCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED					
(Formerly known as BHARATI SHIPYARD LIMITED)					
www.bhil.co.in / info@bhil.co.in CIN: L61100MH1970PLC019092					
Regd. Office: Q11-1061 Quantum Tower, Off S.V. Road, Kam Bagh, Malad (West) Mumbai 400064 Maharashtra, India.					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2025					
(Rs. in Lacs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	
	31.06.2025	31.03.2025	30.06.2024	31.03.2025	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	Audited	
PART-I					
Income					
Revenue from Operation	-	1,257.22	-	2,329.84	
Other Operating Income	110.60	191.13	-	191.13	
Other Income	-	-	-	-	
Total Income	110.60	1,448.35	-	2,520.97	
Expenditure					
Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	
Changes in Inventories of Finished goods	-	(269.45)	-	500.55	
Employee Benefits Expenses	10.15	22.18	-	22.18	
Financial Cost	-	9.68	-	9.68	
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	0.07	-	-	-	
Other Expenses	16.86	505.26	-	559.58	
Total Expenses	27.09	137.69	-	1,092.38	
Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	
Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-	
Profit before Tax	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	
Tax Expenses	0.00	-	-	-	
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	
b) Deferred Tax	0.00	-	-	-	
c) Prior Period Tax Adjustments	-	-	-	-	
Profit for the period	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	
Other comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	
Total comprehensive income for the period	83.51	1,310.65	-	1,428.58	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital, ₹10/-	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	5029.89	
Reserve including Provisional Reserve as per balance sheet of Previous accounting Year	-	-	-	-	903678.79
Earning Per share(EPS)					
Basic	0.02	0.28	-	0.28	
Diluted	0.02	0.28	-	0.28	
The unaudited standalone financial results for the financial years 2017-18 to 2023-24, covering the CIRP and Liquidation period, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025, and have been updated on the Company's website at www.bhil.co.in					
Place : Mumbai		MR. SANDEEP AGARWAL		560	
Date : 14/08/2025		CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR		DIN : 01295131	
					

EARNST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200KA2011PTC059905 Regd. Office: No. 2/4, Langford Garden, Richmond Town, Bengaluru KA - 560 025 IN Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Qtr. ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	0.45	0.58	744.00	746.03	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.45)	(1970.20)	73.41	(3,699.42)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4	4	4	4	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,310.87)	(1,970.22)	(533.81)	(4,306.44)	
8.	Securities Premium Account	(4,306.87)	(1,966.22)	(529.81)	(4,302.44)	
9.	Net worth	33,653.02	2,383.16	38,841.37	49,386.37	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(7.74)	(7.89)	(89.32)	(9.94)	
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	(11.10)	(4,925.54)	183.52	(2,485.57)	
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.00)	0.03	(0.00)	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	(0.01)	0.03	(0.02)	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website <https://www.earnstconstructions.com/>

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE - www.bseindia.com.

Sd/-
B M Jayashankar, Director, DIN: 08745118, Date: 13.08.2025

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: H-170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Ph: 033-2334 4148 CIN: L51210WB1992PLC05629 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025						
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.16	3.53	13.19	2.16	3.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	46.22	(103.22)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.55	(38.77)	(145.03)	53.07	(26.72)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.43	59.91	(74.68)	41.18	69.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-	3,463.06
7.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,612.15	-	4,261.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) - Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- each	7.83	17.30	(21.56)	11.89	20.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kaushalya.net).

2. The above consolidated financial results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2025.

Sd/-
Date: Kolkata
Date: August 14, 2025

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED CIN: L74900DL1989PLC01191 Reg. Office: B-23 Saketpuri Enclave, Delhi-110029 Tel: 41650547 Email ID: info@bagla-group.com, website: www.bagla-group.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6,722	6,480	6,518	28,923	6,722
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	513	524	284	2,146	513
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375	330	213	1,530	375
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	375	330	213	1,530	375
6.	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
9.	(a) Basic	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33
10.	(b) Diluted	7.33	6.41	4.16	30.02	7.33

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14.08.2025 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bagla-group.com.

Sd/-
Date: Delhi
Date: 14.08.2025

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L15440TG1983PLC04363 No. 4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332 Email id: cs@bambinoagro.com; Website: www.bambinoagro.com EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2025						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	8836.14	8146.30	36828.18		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	494.85	472.69	1395.95		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	357.18	341.20	921.45		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.18	341.20	921.45		
6.	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	4.46	4.26	11.51		
8.	1 Basic	4.46	4.26	11.51		
9.	2 Diluted	4.46	4.26	11.51		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com.

Sd/-
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MYADAM SHIRISHA RAGHUNATH
CHAIRPERSON AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
Date: 14.08.2025

INSILCO LIMITED (Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021) CIN: L45200MH2011PTC039141 Regd. Office: B-23, Sector 03, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301 Phone: 9927282821, Email id: insilco@gmail.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com Statement of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars						
Quarter ended 30 June 2025	Quarter ended 31 March 2025	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 31 March 2023	Quarter ended 30 June 2022
Total income from operations (net)	-8	-224	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
Total Comprehensive (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-8	-227	-60	-227	-58	-58
Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,399	3,399	6,272			
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-2,580					
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11			
(a) Basic	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11			
(b) Diluted	-0.15	-0.45	-0.11			

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditor has issued modified Audit Report on the Standalone IAS Financial Statement as at and for the quarter ended June 30, 2025. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results along with Limited Review Report are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.insilcoindia.com). If the Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary Items to report above periods.

Sd/-
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Insilco Limited (Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f. 25.06.2021)
Sd/-
Praveen Narayan Vaidya Kapila Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 68003484
Date: August 13, 2025
Place: Mumbai

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U65990OR1986PTC015931 Regd. Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bar, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2025 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
(Amount in INR Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	51,299	54,523	16,716		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	981	8,489	9,048		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	730	6,342	6,924		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	935	6,343	5,921		
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,158	10,155	10,157		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,844	58,420	57,216		
8.	Securities Premium Account	98,736	98,672	98,732		
9.	Net worth	1,66,115	1,65,705	1,65,178		
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	7,41,240	7,16,757	6,97,000		
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL		
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.46	4.33	4.22		
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
14.	1. Basic:	0.73	6.07	6.63		
15.	2. Diluted:	0.66	4.95	5.35		
16.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA		
17.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA		
18.	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA		
19.	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA		
20.	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.52%	2.49%	2.74%		
21.	Net Non performing Asset	1.20%	0.61%	0.99%		
22.	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA		
23.	Total debt to total assets	0.78	0.78	0.78		
24.	Debtors turnover	NA	NA	NA		
25.	Inventory turnover	NA	NA	NA		
26.	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA		
27.	Net profit margin (%)	1.42%	11.83%	3.19%		
28.	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.71%	29.43%	29.61%		
29.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		
30.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 and Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited (BSE Reg. 52 and Reg. 52(4)) - <https://www.bseindia.com/india-data/corporate/Annual/80548556-7781-4b03-0789-22084c28494.pdf> and the Company (www.annapurnafinance.in/press-releases/updates/2025/06/30).

Sd/-
For Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd.
Dibyajyoti Pattnaik
Director
Date: 13.08.2025
Place: Gurugram

UDAYSHIVAKUMAR INFRA LIMITED CIN: L45309KA2019PLC130901 (Formerly known as Udayshivakumar Infra Private Limited) Registered Office: # 1924/A-196, "Manjukurpa", Banashankari Badavane, Near NH-4 Bypass, Davangere - 577005, Karnataka Website: www.uskinfra.com , Email: cs@uskinfra.com , Phone: 08192-297009 Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2025						
(Rs. in lakhs)						
Particulars	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year to Date	
Total Income from Operations	5,816.42	11,248.53	5,541.55	28,912.73		
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-1,030.78	-629.24	244.90	-722.75		
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-772.83	-624.97	183.26	-720.68		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	1.30	-	68.41		
Equity Share capital (Face value Rs. 10)	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71	5,535.71		
Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	11,532.82		
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):						
Weighted average number of equity shares used as denominator for calculating EPS (Nos.)	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142	5,53,57,142		
(a) Basic EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		
(b) Diluted EPS	-1.40	-1.13	0.33	-1.18		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.uskinfra.com).

Sd/-
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Udayshivakumar Infra Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Udayshivakumar
Managing Director
Date: 14-08-2025
Date: Davangere, Karnataka
Date: 14-08-2025

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563 Regd. Office: Block N1, 12th Floor, Manjara Embassy Service Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025						
(Rs. in million except for earnings per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)		
1.	Total income from operations	5,375.5	3,568.7	17,589.2		
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	747.0	(151.6)	1,563.6		
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	558.3	(117.8)	1,157.4		
4.	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period after tax	564.4	(110.5)	1,145.7		
5.	Equity Share Capital	50.0	50.0	50.0		
6.	Other Equity	-	-	7,553.5		
7.	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	22.33	(4.72)	46.30		

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code below.

2. The Statements of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") (Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3. During the quarter ended 30 June 2025, the operations at the manufacturing site have ceased and decommissioning of the plant and machinery has started. Accordingly, the plant and machinery relevant to the manufacturing site are fully depreciated.

4. This Statement of unaudited financial results was reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of this Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2025.

Place: Bangalore
Date: 14 August 2025

By Order of the

